

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 1440525-3, GST: 3277876112895
Tel: 021-326300-99, 021-321-2090558

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 15/09/2022

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0922-26

Purchase Transaction Id : 4786

Purchase Details: HAWA Energy Pvt. Limited

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	BLC - Paper A/4 80Gram	Rim	20	1,160.00	23,200.00	0.00	23200	Open Market
2	Ledger Paper (Green)	Packet	1	250.00	250.00	0.00	250	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Plastic Ring File (Legal Size)	Pcs	6	130.00	780.00	0.00	780	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	China - Plastic TT File A/4	Pcs	12	33.00	396.00	0.00	396	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Bar File (a) A4 Size	Pcs	10	18.33	183.33	0.00	183	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Card - Separator 1-10	Packet	6	28.00	168.00	0.00	168	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Kangaroo Staple Pin 24/6	Packet	20	39.50	790.00	0.00	790	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Polo Protector 50 Sheet F/S Size	Packet	1	260.00	260.00	0.00	260	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Polo Protector 50 Sheet A4 Size	Packet	1	320.00	320.00	0.00	320	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	20	11.00	220.00	0.00	220	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Deli - 75002 4Pencil Grips	Pcs	60	11.00	660.00	0.00	660	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Deli - EA20900 Glue Stick 21Gram	Packet	3	110.00	330.00	0.00	330	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	6	42.00	252.00	0.00	252	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	2	36.00	72.00	0.00	72	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue	Pcs	30	16.80	504.00	0.00	504	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Binding Tape 2 Inch 20 Yards	Pcs	3	170.00	510.00	0.00	510	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Deer - ER30 Erase	Pcs	1	240.00	240.00	0.00	240	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Dux - Sharpener	Pcs	1	400.00	400.00	0.00	400	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	China - Colorful Flags	Packet	6	38.00	228.00	0.00	228	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Diamond - Binder Clip 25MM	Packet	2	64.00	128.00	0.00	128	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Diamond - Binder Clip 32MM	Packet	2	90.00	180.00	0.00	180	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Diamond - Binder Clip 51MM	Packet	2	232.00	464.00	0.00	464	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	500	17.00	8,500.00	0.00	8500	Open Market
25	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	400	3.50	1,400.00	0.00	1400	Open Market
26	Thumb Pin/Drawing Pin	Pcs	1	456.00	456.00	0.00	456	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
27	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x3	Packet	3	42.00	126.00	0.00	126	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
28	UNI UB-120 Signo Fine	Pcs	5	60.00	300.00	0.00	300	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
29	Ibico - Lamination Sheet 80MIC A/4	Packet	1	1,400.00	1,400.00	0.00	1400	Open Market
30	Ibico - Lamination Sheet 100MIC A/4	Packet	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	0.00	1800	Open Market
31	Binding Sheet Plastic A4 Size 10mm	Pcs	2	440.00	880.00	0.00	880	Open Market
32	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	1	953.00	953.00	0.00	953	Open Market
33	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	1	850.00	850.00	0.00	850	Open Market

	Total		1134		47,200.33	0	47200.33	
--	-------	--	------	--	-----------	---	----------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan